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LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 12
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- --- ---- --- --- ----

1. # 1-ALL STARS 177 29061 952 2657 3
2. # 8-HIGH FLYERS 169.5 29114 910 2577 2
3. # 7-GUTTER GANG 165.5 29365 1019 2769 1
4. # 4-FIVE STARS 164 29020 931 2635 4
5. # 3-CORNER PINS 161 28712 876 2489 6
6. # 6-GO GETTERS 155.5 28812 877 2513 5
7. # 5-FULLHOUSE 154 28710 975 2606 7
8. # 2-BOWLED OVER 149.5 28682 885 2513 8
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
3 830 836 818 2484 21 VS 8 787 737 734 2258 5
5 812 824 811 2447 16 VS 2 771 782 699 2252 8
4 800 763 768 2331 11 VS 6 817 755 859 2431 16.5
7 796 757 821 2374 12 VS 1 817 776 840 2433 18.5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
329 DENNIS ARNDT 766 DENNIS ARNDT 212.7 DENNIS ARNDT
280 BOB CAHILL 657 BOB CAHILL 179.2 BOB CAHILL
246 JIM FLINTOFT 595 JOE FRANCIS 158.3 TED BOOS
235 TED BOOS 562 TED BOOS 146.3 JOE FRANCIS
233 JOE LAZOWSKI 528 JOHN DEATH 146.0 PETER PERRY

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
232 VALERIE TURNBULL 580 VALERIE TURNBULL 162.3 VALERIE TURNBULL
223 KAREN HAMEL 553 KAREN HAMEL 159.0 KAREN HAMEL
205 SUE TREFRY 531 MARLENE HEACOCK 153.3 MARLENE HEACOCK
204 MARLENE HEACOCK 510 SARAH RAMSAY 139.8 SUE TREFRY
191 KAREN HERON 501 SUE TREFRY 137.8 SARAH RAMSAY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1019 GUTTER GANG 2769 GUTTER GANG
975 FULLHOUSE 2657 ALL STARS
952 ALL STARS 2635 FIVE STARS
931 FIVE STARS 2606 FULLHOUSE
910 HIGH FLYERS 2577 HIGH FLYERS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

237 DENNIS ARNDT MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 191 BOB CAHILL
616 DENNIS ARNDT MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 473 BOB CAHILL
232 VALERIE TURNBULL WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 165 SUE TREFRY

WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 165 KAREN HAMEL
531 VALERIE TURNBULL WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 435 KAREN HAMEL

+ 53 ALEX HERON MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 32 AL DAVIS
+ 48 VALERIE TURNBULL WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 33 ELLEN SWANSTON

WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 33 JO ANNE HART

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

SERIES OVER 600 - DENNIS ARNDT 616*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- --- ---- --- -----
DENNIS ARNDT 0 329 766 7660 36 212.7 AL DAVIS 0 177 454 3921 30 130.7
BOB CAHILL 0 280 657 4839 27 179.2 FERN CYR 0 155 415 4254 33 128.9
VALERIE TURNBULL 0 232 580 5845 36 162.3 BRIDGET DOWNIE 0 160 423 4210 33 127.5
KAREN HAMEL 0 223 553 5727 36 159.0 RICK KRY 0 175 466 4590 36 127.5
TED BOOS 0 235 562 3326 21 158.3 ALEX HERON 0 172 425 3030 24 126.2

MARLENE HEACOCK 0 204 531 5521 36 153.3 KATHI DOYLEFLINTOF 0 165 424 4505 36 125.1
JOE FRANCIS 0 210 595 4829 33 146.3 CONNIE SCRUTON 0 137 356 704 6 117.3
PETER PERRY 0 217 509 5259 36 146.0 SUSAN CAHILL 0 162 414 3123 27 115.6
JOE LAZOWSKI 0 233 516 5189 36 144.1 DIANNE DAVIES 0 150 434 3790 33 114.8
JIM FLINTOFT 0 246 496 4312 30 143.7 ROSE DAVIS 0 151 388 3435 30 114.5

JOHN DEATH 0 208 528 4636 33 140.4 DENNIS HEACOCK 0 158 387 4075 36 113.1
SUE TREFRY 0 205 501 5036 36 139.8 BARB LAZOWSKI 0 158 389 1639 15 109.2
SARAH RAMSAY 0 189 510 4550 33 137.8 JO ANNE HART 0 132 342 3770 36 104.7
RUDY KAETHLER 0 180 469 4524 33 137.0 ELLEN SWANSTON 0 151 355 2492 24 103.8
JIM DOWNIE 0 186 472 4493 33 136.1 DON JORDAN 0 144 303 1881 27 69.6

KAREN HERON 0 191 443 3582 27 132.6

*SUBSTITUTES*
33-PAT ARTS 0 224 561 1480 9 164.4 45-JIM HENDERSON 0 206 488 2163 15 144.2
43-HOWARD GALLIMORE 0 200 554 1967 12 163.9 34-WAYNE WILCOX 0 164 440 1277 9 141.8
36-GEORGE HAMILTON 0 221 567 2930 18 162.7 39-WAYNE WILK 0 202 453 2554 18 141.8
41-KEN MILLAR 0 194 512 1396 9 155.1 32-LINDA STEWART 0 180 445 2562 21 122.0
44-NADINE GALLIMORE 0 186 494 1862 12 155.1 47-SHARON ARNDT 0 134 365 365 3 121.6

42-JIM WEBSTER 0 183 465 3112 21 148.1 40-GARY SCRUTON 0 140 372 702 6 117.0
35-BRUCE STEWART 0 199 490 3543 24 147.6 46-HEATHER MILLAR 0 118 340 340 3 113.3
37-DONNA ARTS 0 178 472 1731 12 144.2 17-DELANE BRO 0 130 347 666 6 111.0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
DENNIS ARNDT 237 152 227 616 7660 36 212 329 766 329 766 0
TED BOOS ... ... ... ... 3326 21 158 235 562 235 562 0
BOB CAHILL 191 169 113 473 4839 27 179 280 657 280 657 0
SUSAN CAHILL 107 79 95 281 3123 27 115 162 414 162 414 0
FERN CYR ... ... ... ... 4254 33 128 155 415 155 415 0

DIANNE DAVIES 93 96 104 293 3790 33 114 150 434 150 434 0
ROSE DAVIS 108 117 101 326 3435 30 114 151 388 151 388 0
AL DAVIS 114 132 173 419 3921 30 130 177 454 177 454 0
JOHN DEATH ... ... ... ... 4636 33 140 208 528 208 528 0
BRIDGET DOWNIE 145 101 160 406 4210 33 127 160 423 160 423 0

JIM DOWNIE 143 115 104 362 4493 33 136 186 472 186 472 0
KATHI DOYLEFLINTO 118 127 131 376 4505 36 125 165 424 165 424 0
JIM FLINTOFT 135 121 128 384 4312 30 143 246 496 246 496 0
JOE FRANCIS 111 152 114 377 4829 33 146 210 595 210 595 0
KAREN HAMEL 139 165 131 435 5727 36 159 223 553 223 553 0

JO ANNE HART 100 112 130 342 3770 36 104 132 342 132 342 0
DENNIS HEACOCK 99 100 113 312 4075 36 113 158 387 158 387 0
MARLENE HEACOCK 139 136 150 425 5521 36 153 204 531 204 531 0
ALEX HERON 130 138 157 425 3030 24 126 172 425 172 425 0
KAREN HERON 151 129 115 395 3582 27 132 191 443 191 443 0

DON JORDAN 71 94 61 226 1881 27 69 144 303 144 303 0
RUDY KAETHLER 162 114 127 403 4524 33 137 180 469 180 469 0
RICK KRY 118 97 123 338 4590 36 127 175 466 175 466 0
BARB LAZOWSKI 95 130 114 339 1639 15 109 158 389 158 389 0
JOE LAZOWSKI 157 143 157 457 5189 36 144 233 516 233 516 0

PETER PERRY 149 137 132 418 5259 36 146 217 509 217 509 0
SARAH RAMSAY 121 144 120 385 4550 33 137 189 510 189 510 0
CONNIE SCRUTON ... ... ... ... 704 6 117 137 356 137 356 0
ELLEN SWANSTON 102 111 126 339 2492 24 103 151 355 151 355 0
SUE TREFRY 128 136 165 429 5036 36 139 205 501 205 501 0

VALERIE TURNBULL 232 147 152 531 5845 36 162 232 580 232 580 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
SHARON ARNDT 109 122 134 365 365 3 121 134 365 134 365 0
PAT ARTS ... ... ... ... 1480 9 164 224 561 224 561 0
DONNA ARTS ... ... ... ... 1731 12 144 178 472 178 472 0
DELANE BRO ... ... ... ... 666 6 111 130 347 130 347 0
HOWARD GALLIMORE ... ... ... ... 1967 12 163 200 554 200 554 0

NADINE GALLIMORE ... ... ... ... 1862 12 155 186 494 186 494 0
GEORGE HAMILTON ... ... ... ... 2930 18 162 221 567 221 567 0
JIM HENDERSON ... ... ... ... 2163 15 144 206 488 206 488 0
KEN MILLAR ... ... ... ... 1396 9 155 194 512 194 512 0
HEATHER MILLAR ... ... ... ... 340 3 113 118 340 118 340 0

GARY SCRUTON ... ... ... ... 702 6 117 140 372 140 372 0
LINDA STEWART 180 138 127 445 2562 21 122 180 445 180 445 0
BRUCE STEWART 123 158 180 461 3543 24 147 199 490 199 490 0
JIM WEBSTER 170 148 145 463 3112 21 148 183 465 183 465 0
WAYNE WILCOX ... ... ... ... 1277 9 141 164 440 164 440 0

WAYNE WILK 136 153 124 413 2554 18 141 202 453 202 453 0


